SMD Common Mode Choke – CUWI Series
CUWI Series For HDMI, USB 3.0
A full series of common mode choke is designed for excellent noise
attenuation and compact sizing for use in wide range of applications.
Both standard series and custom designs are available.
Features Applications
 RoHS Compliant
 Miniature SMD type common mode filter for fully automated assembly

Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω) Max
IDC
(mA) Max
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
CUWI11T-600Y-N 60 25 100 0.40 250 20 10
CUWI11T-900Y-N 90 25 100 0.30 250 20 10
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: Y=±25%
 Operating temperature range－40℃～105℃(Including self - temperature rise)
 IDC for Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.
 Measure Equipment：

Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω) Max
IDC
(mA) Max
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
CUWI21T-500Y-N 50 25 100 0.20 500 50 10
CUWI21T-670Y-N 67 25 100 0.30 500 50 10
CUWI21T-900Y-N 90 25 100 0.30 500 50 10
CUWI21T-121Y-N 120 25 100 0.35 330 50 10
CUWI21T-131Y-N 130 25 100 0.40 300 50 10
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: Y=±25%
 Operating temperature range－40℃～105℃(Including self - temperature rise)
 IDC for Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.
 Measure Equipment：